Introduction
ES-W3032 low cost anemometer is a kind of measuring instrument which uses the
time difference of ultrasonic wave in the air to measure the wind speed and
direction. ES-W3032 uses a low power chip inside, and the power consumption of
the whole instrument is only 0.2W, which is especially suitable for the solar or
battery powered environment with high power consumption requirements. As a
result of adopting new technology and new process, the structure is more compact
and compact, the cost is greatly reduced compared with the original ES-W3032

+ 1.5W (rainfall)
Specification
Order guide
ES-W3032 Mini Ultrasonic Anemometer
CODE material
A ABS
B Aluminum alloy
CODE Signal output
1 RS232
2 RS485
3 SDI-12
4 Analog output (optional): 4-20mA
ES-W3032 A 2 Order example
24 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to